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TRUCK TYRE CHANGER
LKW MONTIERMASCHINE
DEMONTE-PNEUS POIDS LOURDS 
DESMONTADORA PARA CAMIONES

12'' - 26''

1480 mm

(58”)

850 mm

(33”)

Las dimensiones del 
plato y las corridas 
de trabajo del carro 
destalonador permiten 
de trabajar una gama 
amplisima de ruedas, el 
tipo super-single incluido.

Los mandos, a través de 
distribuidores hydraulicos 
de tipo palanca, permiten 
de regular la velocidad 
de movimiento.

Le dimensioni del 
mandrino e le corse 
di lavoro del carrello 
stallonatore consentono 
di operare su tutta la 
gamma di ruote, incluso 
il tipo super-single.

I comandi, con 
distributori idraulici a 
leva, permettono di 
regolare la velocità di 
movimento. 

The operating 
dimensions of the 
clamping unit and of 
the head-tool carriage 
allow to operate on the 
whole range of wheels, 
including super-single.

The controls, with 
lever type hydraulic 
distributors, enable to 
regulate the speed of 
the tool holding carriage.

Die Größe der 
Spannvorrichtung und 
der Arbeitsbereich des 
Schlittens ermöglichen 
den Einsatz auf allen 
Radtypen, auch auf den 
“Super-Single” Reifen.

Die hydraulischen 
Hebelbedienungen 
ermöglichen die 
Arbeitsgeschwindigkeit 
während der Montage und 
Demontage einzustellen.

Les dimensions du mandrin 
et les courses d’exercice 
du bras de détalonnage 
permettent d’opérer sur 
toute la gamme de roues, 
y comprises les roues type 
“super- single”.

Les commandes avec 
distributeurs hydrauliques 
à levier permettent de 
régler la vitesse de 
mouvement.

TRUCK TYRE ✔
BUS TYRE ✔

SUPER SINGLE ✔
LOCK RING ✔

AGRICULTURAL ✔

TRUCK TYRE ✔
BUS TYRE ✔

SUPER SINGLE ✔
LOCK RING ✔

AGRICULTURAL ✔

TUBE + TUBELESS
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Le caratteristiche tecniche e gli allestimenti presentati in questo prospetto possono subire variazioni. Le immagini riprodotte non sono vincolanti.
Technical data and composition presented in this catologue may vary. Pictures reproduced are only indicative.

Die techn. Daten und die Ausrüstungen, die in diesem Prospekt enthalten sind, können Änderungen erfahren. Deshalb sind die Abbildungen unverbindlich.
Les caractéristiques techniques et les compositions présentées dans ce prospectus peuvent subir des variations. Les images reproduites n'ont qu'une valeur indicative.

Las características técnicas y las composiciones ilustradas en este folleto pueden sufrir variaciones. Las imágenes propuestas son solamente indicativas.
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G108A16
Pennello.
Brush.
Montagepinsel.
Pinceau.
Brocha profesional.

G800A37 (3,5 kg / 8 lb)
Pasta di montaggio.
Mounting grease.
Montagepaste.
Pâte de montage.
Jabón profesional.

NOTE:  8 x carton
           160 x pallet

OPTIONS

G96A2 - TUBELESS ROLLER
Rullo per tubeless.
Tubeless roller.
Abdrückrolle für schlauchlose Reifen.
Rouleau pour tubeless.
Rodillo para tubeless.

G90A6 - ALU CLAMP
Morsetto bloccatallone per cerchi in lega.
Bead-locking clamp for alloy rims.
Wulstklemme für Leichtmetallfelgen.
Mors bloque-talon pour jantes en alliage.
Mordaza de bloqueo talón para llantas de aleación.

G97A1 - ALU PROTECTION
Kit protezioni per cerchi in 
lega (n°4 pezzi).
4 clamp protections for alloy rims.
Klauenschutz (4 Stück) für 
Leichtmetallfelgen.
Kit de protection des griffes (n°4) 
pour jantes en alliage.
Protección garras (n°4) para 
llantas de aleación.

G108A13
Leva per cerchietti.
Rings lever.
Montierhebel.
Levier pour bagues.
Palanca para anillos.

CONTROLS 
120° ROTATIONNavigatorNavigator

DATI TECNICI
Dimensioni ruota 

Motore rotazione mandrino

Larg.max.ruota 

Ø esterno max ruota

Ø foro centr. max

Ø  foro centr. min

Peso (kg)

TECHNICAL DATA
Handled wheels from

Gear box motor

Max wheel width

Max allowed wheel Ø 

Central Hole max Ø

Central Hole min Ø

 Weight (kg)

TECHNISCHE DATEN
Arbeitsbereich

Mot. Drehung Spannvorr. 

Max Radbreite     

Max Raddurchmesser

Max Mittelochdurchmess.

Min. Mittelochdurchmess.

Gewicht (kg) 

12" - 26"

2,2 kW

850 mm

1480 mm

675 mm

110 mm

460

DONNEES TECHNIQUES
Dimension de la roue 

Moteur rotation  mandrin

Larg.max. de la roue 

Ø ext.max admis roue

Ø foro centr. max

Ø  foro centr. min

Poids (kg)

DATOS TÉCNICOS
Dimension rueda 

Mot. Rotacion plato                 

Anchura rueda max.  

Ø max exterior rueda  

Ø max agujero central 

Ø min. agujero central

Peso (kg) 

G108 A3
Leva brevettata
Patented truck lever
Pantentiertes Montiereisen
Levier breveté
Palanca patentada

STANDARD


